Limestone County Fairgrounds - Patrick Moellendorf (Grosebeck, TX) - 09/21/2024

SAT #11/2 2 CAP SORTER - 34 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle
1 113.55 18 Field Tim
1 113.55 18 Wright Ken
2 104.72 16 Field Tim
2 104.72 16 Hightower Ricky
3 115.19 14 Field Tim
3 115.19 14 Weatherby Don
4 58.07 10 Ryno Payton
4 58.07 10 Wright Ken
5 55.25 9 Field Tucker
5 55.25 9 Oglesby Kenton
6 53.52 8 Hightower Ricky
6 53.52 8 Moellendorf  Patrick
7 58.62 8 Christian Kelsie
7 8

58.62 Eubanks Jeff
SAT #12 HC 3 CAP GATE - 30 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 104.36 19 Field Tim
1 104.36 19 Hightower Ricky
2 112.85 18 Field Tim
2 112.85 18 Ryno Payton
3 53.64 10 Glasser Crystal
3 53.64 10 Haile Kori
4 55.88 9 Christian Kelsie
4 55.88 9 Field Tim

5 57.72 9 Christian Brent
5 57.72 9 Eubanks Jeff

6 59.03 9 Glasser Crystal
6 59.03 9 Moellendorf  Patrick
7 59.54 9 Eubanks Jeff

Amount
Won

$383.00
$383.00
$230.00
$230.00
$153.00
$153.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$405.00
$405.00
$270.00
$270.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 59.54 9 Moellendorf  Patrick
SAT #13 MIX HC SHOOTOUT - 32 teams

Total

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 161.83 30 Field Tim

1 161.83 30 Ryno Payton

2 154.6 28 Field Tim

2 154.6 28 Haile Kori

3 162.91 28 Field Tony

3 162.91 28 Haile Kori

4 163.54 28 Cawthon Steve

4 163.54 28 Cawthon Shelby

5 169.5 24 Field Trisha

5 169.5 24 Haile Kori

6 176.13 23 Fleeks Lucious

6 176.13 23 Powers Summer

7 102.86 15 Cawthon Shelby

7 102.86 15 Moellendorf  Patrick

SAT ALL LEVELS HC - 15 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 99.04 19 Field Tim

1 99.04 19 Oglesby Kenton

2 102.07 18 Cawthon Steve

2 102.07 18 Oglesby Kenton

3 103.29 18 Moellendorf  Patrick

3 103.29 18 Wright Ken

4 112.15 15 Cawthon Steve

4 112.15 15 Spradley Dan

SAT MASTER #10 HC - 23 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 103.23 17 Labbe Scott

1 103.23 17 Weatherby Don

$0.00

Amount
Won

$728.00
$728.00
$437.00
$437.00
$291.00
$291.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$338.00

$338.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$373.00
$373.00

0.5

Points
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3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
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109.56
109.56
109.1
109.1
104.16
104.16
114.86
114.86
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16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14

Spradley
Spradley
Cawthon
Weatherby
Shipp
Spradley
Field
Nickerson

SAT YOUTH RR - Individual Winners

: First
Placing Last Name Name
1 Bernhagen Sophie
2 Moellendorf Brynlee

Amount Won

$163.00
$109.00

Jill
Dan
Shelby
Don
Laurie
Dan
Tim
Heather

$248.00

$248.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Limestone County Fairgrounds - Patrick Moellendorf (Grosebeck, TX) - 09/22/2024
SUN #9 SADDLE CLASS - 66 teams

Placing Total Time

155.51
155.51
161.93
161.93
159.44
159.44
167.4
167.4
171.66
171.66
156.54
156.54
98.75
98.75
107.65
107.65

0 0 N 31NNk, BRW WD~

Total
Cattle

27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Moore
Tinker
Moore
Tinker
Mocellendorf
Wright
Field
Moore
Hall
Hightower
Oglesby
Wright
Field
Moore
Powers
Shipp

First Name

Trenton
Krystal
Henry
Krystal
Patrick
Ken
Tony
Trenton
James
Ricky
Kenton
Ken
Tim
Trenton
Summer
Laurie

Amount
Won

$673.00
$673.00
$535.00
$535.00
$396.00
$396.00
$198.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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9 108.48 19  Moellendorf  Patrick

9 108.48 19 Powers Summer

10 117.91 19 Moore Trenton

10 117.91 19 Tinker Grady

SUN 11 HC SHOOTOUT - 21 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 156.86 29 Field Tim

1 156.86 29 Hightower Ricky

2 153.51 28 Field Tony

2 153.51 28 Hilborn BJ

3 156.85 27 Field Trisha

3 156.85 27 Tinker Krystal

4 165.86 25 Field Trisha

4 165.86 25 Hilborn BJ

5 110.54 19 Tinker Krystal

5 110.54 19 Tinker Grady

SUN ALL LEVELS - 19 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 88.38 11 Key Paige

1 88.38 11 Spradley Jill

2 55.77 10 Cawthon Steve

2 55.77 10 Spradley Dan

3 58.05 10 Field Trisha

3 58.05 10 Key Bill

4 58.68 10 Key Bill

4 58.68 10 Spradley Dan

SUN Western Heritage #4 AND BELOW HC - 33 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 112.18 16 Burdette Gage

1 112.18 16 Burdette Douglas

2 117.07 16 Key Paige

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$573.00
$573.00
$382.00
$382.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$257.00
$257.00
$171.00
$171.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$371.00
$371.00
$223.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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117.07
109.75
109.75
113.08
113.08
110.31
110.31
109.4
109.4
104.7
104.7

16
15
15
15
15
13
13
12
12
11
11

Spradley
Hall
Oglesby
Jackson
Spradley
Jackson
Wright
Burdette
Grimm
Hall
Moore

Dan
James
Lacie

Nathan
Dan
Nathan
Ken
Douglas
Darren
James
Leah

$223.00

$149.00

$149.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



